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Description

201601220000
23320

01/22/2016
03:35:56 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201604050001
08880

04/05/2016
08:08:29 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201606060001
93040

06/06/2016
09:29:53 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201606060001
93050

06/06/2016
09:29:54 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201606060001
93060

06/06/2016
09:29:55 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201607010002
30230

07/01/2016
02:10:49 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201608080002
80570

08/08/2016
11:47:28 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201610200003
85720

10/20/2016
11:06:05 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201601050000
03090

01/05/2016
08:04:09 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201601220000
23330

01/22/2016
03:35:57 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201607250002
58910

07/25/2016
01:48:27 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201608010002
68900

08/01/2016
09:07:14 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201608030002
75400

08/03/2016
01:51:34 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

201608220003
02090

08/22/2016
12:28:11 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201609200003
43240

09/20/2016
01:18:06 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201609260003
51910

09/26/2016
01:55:23 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201609260003
51920

09/26/2016
01:55:24 PM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201610030003
60160

10/03/2016
09:32:39 AM

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY H


