Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= ; Name= CHELSEA MAYOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601220000 23320	01/22/2016 03:35:56 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201604050001 08880	04/05/2016 08:08:29 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201606060001 93040	06/06/2016 09:29:53 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
201606060001 93050	06/06/2016 09:29:54 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
201606060001 93060	06/06/2016 09:29:55 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201607010002 30230	07/01/2016 02:10:49 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201608080002 80570	08/08/2016 11:47:28 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201610200003 85720	10/20/2016 11:06:05 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201601050000 03090	01/05/2016 08:04:09 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201601220000 23330	01/22/2016 03:35:57 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201607250002 58910	07/25/2016 01:48:27 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201608010002 68900	08/01/2016 09:07:14 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201608030002 75400	08/03/2016 01:51:34 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE						
201608220003 02090	08/22/2016 12:28:11 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201609200003 43240	09/20/2016 01:18:06 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201609260003 51910	09/26/2016 01:55:23 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201609260003 51920	09/26/2016 01:55:24 PM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201610030003 60160	10/03/2016 09:32:39 AM	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY H						